
PROVINCIAL 2008/09 BUDGET STATEMENTS - PROVINCIAL TREASURIES CONTACT DETAILS

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Eastern Cape Prof Newman Kusi Tel No:  (040) 609-4888 E-mail: newman.kusi@treasury.ecprov.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Free State Mr Donald Barlow Tel No:  (051) 403-3065 E-mail: barlow@treasury.fs.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Gauteng Ms Nomfundo Tshabalala Tel No:  (011) 355-8705 E-mail: nomfundo.tshabalala@gauteng.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury KwaZulu-Natal Mr Sipho Shabalala Tel No:  (033) 897-4556 E-mail: SIPHO.SHABALALA@kzntreasury.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Limpopo Mr Rob Tooley Tel No:  (015) 298-7190 E-mail: TooleyRWN@limtreasury.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Mpumalanga Mr Rabeng Tshukudu Tel No:  (013) 766-4572 E-mail: rtshukudu@mpg.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Northern Cape Mr Sello Mokoko Tel No:  (053) 830-8357/8 E-mail: Smokoko@ncpg.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury North West Mr Johannes Mohlala Tel No:  (018) 387-4441 E-mail: JntMohlala@nwpg.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Western Cape Dr JC Stegmann Tel No:  (021) 483-4709 E-mail: Jstegma@pgwc.gov.za


